Memo No. 576 Date : 12/12/2023
o5 PSPCL '

e

Office. Additional Superitending Engineer/Protection Division, MOGA
E-Mail- 5r><enQrotectionmoga@gmail.com Telephone No. 1 01636-283463

CORRIGENDUM-3
The opening date Tender Enquiry No. 01/2023-24 dt. 06-04-2023 for hiring of 01 no.
Outsourced Vehicle under the office of addl. SE/Protection Division, PSPCL Moga has
been extended to dt. 16/01/2024. The last date of sale of Tender Document is 12.00
noon dt. 15/01/2024. The tender can be submitted up to 11.30 AM on dt.
16/01/2024 and opened on the same day i:e; 16/01/2024 at 12.00 noon in the office
of undersigned. All other terms and condition of enquiry will remain unaltered except

mode! of the vehicle. Now vehicle not more than 5 years old is allowed instead of 4
year old earlier as per Dy. Secy/General Memo No. 23851/950/GB/V-612 Dated
-11/07/2023.

C /’KD/ ADDL SE Protection Division

- PSPCL Moga.
Y e TEE. AR S S Mob. No. 96461-24740




